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2. Mednarodni plavalčkov miting vplavanju za invalide
Brestanica  pri Krškem , 6.6.2015

11. disciplina/event M/M, 50m Prosto/Free Odprto
5.6.2016 - 12:10
Točk: IPC 2014

Klub Rezultat Točke Koda

S2

1. Batagelj Nino ŠD Riba 1:42.60 192 S2

S4

1. Đurić Darko PK Gorenjska banka R. 45.15 575 S4

S5

1. Muratovič Haris ŠD Riba 1:08.06 104 S5
2. Cakiči Roi PK Vidim Cilj 1:24.22 55 S5

S8

1. Kotorević Cvetko Serbia 2:18.14 7 S8

S9

1. Gimpelj Jaka ŠD Riba 32.83 449 S9
2. Radež Vincenc ŠD Plavalček 58.68 79 S9

S10

1. Franko Antonio PK Forca Rijeka 30.97 418 S10
2. Šeparovič David ŠD Plavalček 35.36 281 S10

S12

1. Zupančič Jakob PK Vidim Cilj 36.19 256 S12

S14

1. Ninčević Mihovil PK Jadera 29.66 S14
2. Moreše Denis ŠD Plavalček 37.98 S14
3. Vejnovič Aljaž PK Velenje 39.33 S14
4. Breznik Aleš PK Velenje 44.72 S14
5. Režman Maj ŠD Plavalček 54.33 S14
6. Slapšak Rok ŠD Plavalček 54.59 S14
7. Temnikar Luka PK Velenje 1:05.15 S14
8. Goltnik Urban PK Velenje 1:05.27 S14
9. Bibič Andrej ŠD Plavalček 1:08.07 S14

10. Cvijić Dejan PK Velenje 1:12.53 S14
11. Ovčjak Nejc PK Velenje 1:34.51 S14
12. Luković Vuk Serbia 1:56.80 S14
13. Djonović Srdjan Serbia 2:08.82 S14
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Odprto

1. Ninčević Mihovil PK Jadera 29.66 S14
2. Franko Antonio PK Forca Rijeka 30.97 418 S10
3. Gimpelj Jaka ŠD Riba 32.83 449 S9
4. Šeparovič David ŠD Plavalček 35.36 281 S10
5. Zupančič Jakob PK Vidim Cilj 36.19 256 S12
6. Moreše Denis ŠD Plavalček 37.98 S14
7. Križaj Julijan Janez PK Vidim Cilj 38.96
8. Vejnovič Aljaž PK Velenje 39.33 S14
9. Breznik Aleš PK Velenje 44.72 S14

10. Đurić Darko PK Gorenjska banka R. 45.15 575 S4
11. Režman Maj ŠD Plavalček 54.33 S14
12. Slapšak Rok ŠD Plavalček 54.59 S14
13. Radež Vincenc ŠD Plavalček 58.68 79 S9
14. Temnikar Luka PK Velenje 1:05.15 S14
15. Goltnik Urban PK Velenje 1:05.27 S14
16. Muratovič Haris ŠD Riba 1:08.06 104 S5
17. Bibič Andrej ŠD Plavalček 1:08.07 S14
18. Cvijić Dejan PK Velenje 1:12.53 S14
19. Cakiči Roi PK Vidim Cilj 1:24.22 55 S5
20. Ovčjak Nejc PK Velenje 1:34.51 S14
21. Batagelj Nino ŠD Riba 1:42.60 192 S2
22. Luković Vuk Serbia 1:56.80 S14
23. Djonović Srdjan Serbia 2:08.82 S14
24. Kotorević Cvetko Serbia 2:18.14 7 S8

18 let in mlajši/AG and younger

1. Šeparovič David ŠD Plavalček 35.36 281 S10
2. Zupančič Jakob PK Vidim Cilj 36.19 256 S12
3. Moreše Denis ŠD Plavalček 37.98 S14
4. Križaj Julijan Janez PK Vidim Cilj 38.96
5. Vejnovič Aljaž PK Velenje 39.33 S14
6. Breznik Aleš PK Velenje 44.72 S14
7. Režman Maj ŠD Plavalček 54.33 S14
8. Temnikar Luka PK Velenje 1:05.15 S14
9. Cvijić Dejan PK Velenje 1:12.53 S14

19 - 24 let/AG

1. Ninčević Mihovil PK Jadera 29.66 S14
2. Franko Antonio PK Forca Rijeka 30.97 418 S10
3. Gimpelj Jaka ŠD Riba 32.83 449 S9
4. Goltnik Urban PK Velenje 1:05.27 S14
5. Bibič Andrej ŠD Plavalček 1:08.07 S14

25 - 29 let/AG

1. Đurić Darko PK Gorenjska banka R. 45.15 575 S4
2. Slapšak Rok ŠD Plavalček 54.59 S14
3. Muratovič Haris ŠD Riba 1:08.06 104 S5
4. Batagelj Nino ŠD Riba 1:42.60 192 S2
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30 - 34 let/AG

1. Ovčjak Nejc PK Velenje 1:34.51 S14

35 - 39 let/AG

1. Cakiči Roi PK Vidim Cilj 1:24.22 55 S5
2. Luković Vuk Serbia 1:56.80 S14

40 - 44 let/AG

1. Djonović Srdjan Serbia 2:08.82 S14

50 - 54 let/AG

1. Radež Vincenc ŠD Plavalček 58.68 79 S9
2. Kotorević Cvetko Serbia 2:18.14 7 S8
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